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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Luu238
Cypress Academy

9.400 9.550 9.5509.700 38.200
1T 4 2T 2 1 

1 

Kiara Herrera353
Aim

9.300 9.475 9.6509.650 38.075
3 5 5 1 2 

2 

AnnaBrooke Farque246
Cypress Academy

9.400 9.600 9.1509.700 37.850
1T 1T 2T 10 3 

3 

Caroline Saenz242
Cypress Academy

9.000 9.400 9.5009.825 37.725
7T 6 1 3 4 

4 

Jocelyn Rich340
Aim

9.050 9.575 9.4259.500 37.550
6 3 7 4 5 

5 

Evie Greenberg244
Cypress Academy

9.250 9.350 9.2509.550 37.400
4 7 6 7 6 

6 

Brooke Hitchcock354
Aim

8.700 9.600 9.4009.675 37.375
12 1T 4 5 7 

7 

Isabella Chang109
K2

9.000 8.925 9.2009.150 36.275
7T 9 14 8T 8 

8 

Micca Cartagena345
Aim

8.750 8.750 9.0759.475 36.050
11 11 8T 11 9 

9 

Juliaunna Baker347
Aim

8.650 8.400 9.3259.225 35.600
13 13 12 6 10 

10 

Maggie Herrera240
Cypress Academy

8.850 8.200 9.0259.475 35.550
9 15T 8T 12 11 

11 

Addison Ritchley245
Cypress Academy

8.200 9.075 8.8009.375 35.450
15T 8 10 14 12 

12 

Sarah Rivich235
Cypress Academy

9.150 8.775 8.7758.700 35.400
5 10 17 15 13 

13 

Kaleia Morse165
Maximum

8.200 8.550 8.9509.325 35.025
15T 12 11 13 14 

14 

Demi Dobbs140
Bannon's

8.800 8.000 9.2008.925 34.925
10 17 15 8T 15 

15 

Sophie Gammill164
Maximum

8.000 7.900 8.6509.175 33.725
17 18 13 16 16 

16 

Adalyn Jones231
Juergen's

7.700 8.350 8.4008.000 32.450
18 14 18 17 17 

17 

Ashley Bonetati137
Bannon's

7.450 8.200 7.8508.850 32.350
19 15T 16 18 18 

18 

Samantha Thibodeaux230
Juergen's

8.400 5.700 7.5756.600 28.275
14 19 19 19 19 

19 
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